Introducing Durable, Secure A/V Connectivity
WIREMOLD®
AVIP Series Device Plates
ED1670R2  –  Updated August 2014  –  For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Wiremold® audio/video interface plates (AVIP) allow for
A/V connectivity in all Wiremold A/V compatible pathways.
AVIP Series Device Plates are metal and have screwed-
down connectors, which ensure a secure connection

		  2.2" x 0.7" x 1.3" [53.89mm x
		  17.78mm x 33.02mm].
AVIP Series Device Plates Ordering Information – Video
3
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV8008BK	 One XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder
	 AV8011BK - Switchcraft	 Cups, double plates. Dimensions:
	 AV8014BK - Neutrik	 2.2" x 1.4" x 1.1" [53.89mm x
		  35.56mm x 27.94mm].
	 AV8009BK	 One XLR 3-Pin Female to Solder
	 AV8012BK - Switchcraft	 Cups, double plates. Dimensions:
	 AV8015BK - Neutrik	 2.2" x 1.4" x 1.6" [53.89mm x
		  35.56mm x 40.64mm].
	 AV8010BK	 One Mini XLR 3-Pin Male to Solder
	 AV8013BK - Switchcraft	 Cups, single plate. Dimensions:
	 AV8016BK - Neutrik	 2.2" x 0.7" x 0.7" [53.89mm x
		  17.78mm x 17.78mm].
	 AV9016BK	 One XLR Pane Mount Plate
		  (accepts D-Size Connectors),
		  double plates. Dimensions:

		  Dimensions: 2.2" x 0.7" x 1.2"
		  [53.89mm x 35.56mm x 30.48mm].
AVIP Series Device Plates Ordering Information – Audio
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV5005BK	 One DVI Female to one DVI
		  Female on 10" [254mm] pigtail,
		  with 3.5mm Stereo to Solder Tabs,
		  triple plates. Dimensions: 2.2" x
		  2.1" x 10" [53.89mm x 53.34mm x
		  254mm].
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV2004BK	 One RCA Female to BNC Female
		  Adapter, one 3.5mm Stereo Mini
		  Jack to Solder Tabs, single plate.
		  Dimensions: 2.2" x 0.7" x 1.3"
		  [53.89mm x 17.78mm x 33.02mm].
4
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV9003BK	 Blank Plate-Single, single plate.
		  Dimensions: 2.2" x 0.7"
		  [53.89mm x 17.78mm].
	 AV9004BK	 Blank Plate-Double, double plates.
		  Dimensions: 2.2" x 1.4"
		  [53.89mm x 35.56mm].
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV9012BK	 Cable Kit, 4 Openings (2 small &
		  2 large), triple plates. Dimensions:
		  2.2" x 2.1" [53.89mm x 53.34mm].
	 AV9014BK	 Cable Kit, 8 Openings (4 small &
		  4 large), quintuple plates.
		  Dimensions: 2.2" x 3.5"
		  [53.89mm x 88.90mm].
AVIP Series Device Plates Ordering Information – Accessory Plates
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV9008BK	 One Keystone Jack Plate,
		  single plate. Dimensions:
		  2.2" x 0.7" [53.89mm x 17.78mm].
	 Catalog No./Item 	 Description/Specifications
	 AV9015BK	 One Keystone CAT6 Jack Plate,
		  single plate. Dimensions:
		  2.2" x 1.7" x 1.2" [53.89mm x
		  17.78mm x 30.48mm].
.